

Terms and Conditions

Semester 1 2024 - UQ Staff

\$100 off 12 Month Gold Memberships

- The promoter is UQ Sport Ltd (ABN: 25 135 537 183) whose registered office is The University of Queensland, Building 25, Union Rd, St Lucia, QLD 4067.
- Promotion is not open to employees of UQ Sport Ltd and anyone otherwise directly connected with the judging or organisation of the promotion.
- Promotion is open to **UQ staff** only who purchase or renew a 12 Month Gold Membership within the promotional period.
- The offer applies to current UQ staff with a valid staff card only.
- All staff who purchase or renew a 12 Month Gold Membership during the promotional period (commencing between Monday 12 February – Sunday 25 February 2024) will receive a \$100 discount upon payment.
- Offer available for a limited time from Monday 12 February 2024 at 12:00:00 AM to Sunday 25 February 2024 at 11:59:59 PM. After this time, further purchases are subject to the Offer Extension period of Monday 26 February to Sunday 10 March 2024 (if activated).
- All Memberships are subject to the UQ Sport Terms and Conditions of Membership.
- UQ Sport Conditions of Entry apply to all patrons of UQ Sport venues.
- In the event of any dispute, the decision by UQ Sport is final.